                                                                                                                             Technical Data Sheet
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
CH330/4/04 4 330 334 310 336 1146
CH330/4/05 5 330 409 310 420 1433
CH330/4/06 6 330 484 310 504 1720
CH330/4/07 7 330 559 310 588 2006
CH330/4/08 8 330 634 310 672 2293
CH330/4/09 9 330 709 310 756 2579
CH330/4/10 10 330 784 310 840 2866
CH330/4/11 11 330 859 310 924 3153
CH330/4/12 12 330 934 310 1008 3439
CH330/4/13 13 330 1009 310 1092 3726
CH330/4/14 14 330 1084 310 1176 4012
CH330/4/15 15 330 1159 310 1260 4299
CH330/4/16 16 330 1234 310 1344 4585
CH330/4/17 17 330 1309 310 1428 4872
CH330/4/18 18 330 1384 310 1512 5159
CH330/4/19 19 330 1459 310 1596 5445
CH330/4/20 20 330 1534 310 1680 5732
CH330/4/21 21 330 1609 310 1764 6018
CH330/4/22 22 330 1684 310 1848 6305
CH330/4/23 23 330 1759 310 1932 6592
CH330/4/24 24 330 1834 310 2016 6878
CH330/4/25 25 330 1909 310 2100 7165
CH330/4/26 26 330 1984 310 2184 7451
CH330/4/27 27 330 2059 310 2268 7738
CH330/4/28 28 330 2134 310 2352 8025
CH330/4/29 29 330 2209 310 2436 8311
CH330/4/30 30 330 2284 310 2520 8598
CH330/4/31 31 330 2359 310 2604 8884
CH330/4/32 32 330 2434 310 2688 9171
CH330/4/33 33 330 2509 310 2772 9458
CH330/4/34 34 330 2584 310 2856 9744
CH330/4/35 35 330 2659 310 2940 10031
CH330/4/36 36 330 2734 310 3024 10317
CH330/4/37 37 330 2809 310 3108 10604
CH330/4/38 38 330 2884 310 3192 10890
CH330/4/39 39 330 2959 310 3276 11177
CH330/4/40 40 330 3034 310 3360 11464
CHERUB 4  Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 1 of 2
•  All Radiators are suplied in a primer finish or you can choose
from a wide range of creative colours and paint effects.
• Colour matching service is available.
• A hand polished finish is also available
• Tapping connections can be 1/2" or 3/4" BSP
• The Cherub has a 10 year manufactures guarantee
• We can also supply a stunning range of thermostatic and manual valves
Page 2 of 2